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Date of last update: 10/11/21

Member Name

Office (Use 
"member" if no 

office)
Start Date 

(mm/yy)
Term End 
(mm/yy)

Terms 
Served Email Address

Mailing 
Address Phone Number

J. Beto Lopez President 11/13 4 blopez@guadalupecenters.org

5724 NE Quartz 
Dr, Lee's 

Summit, MO 
64064 816-309-5929

Justine Del Muro Treasurer 05/16 2 justine.delmuro@courts.mo.gov

16th Judicial 
Circuit, Jackson 
Co. Mo, Circuit 
Court Judge, 

415 E 12th St, 
Kansas City, 
MO 64106 816-889-8634

Sandra Garcia Secretary 07/18 1 sandra.garcia@mcckc.edu

909 Walnut St 
#1106, Kansas 
City, MO 64106 832-875-1855

Phyllis Hernandez Member 02/19 1 phyllis.hernandez.kc@gmail.com

416 N Elmwood 
Ave, Kansas 

City, MO 64123 816-313-9554

Dr. Julia Vargas Member 11/15 3 juliamvargas53@gmail.com

613 E 27th St, 
Apt 1W, Kansas 
City, MO 64108 816-809-9030

Jaime Guillen Member 01/13 4 jga556@gmail.com

4729 Heintz, 
Kansas City, 
MO 64133 816-678-3606

Jacob Derritt Member 02/20 1 jacob.derritt@jpmchase.com

14485 W 121st 
Ter, Olathe, KS 

66062 816-832-7761
Valerie Coyazo Member 07/21 valerie.coyazo@evergy.com 913-710-1932


